
Rank Agent Name Office Name City State/Province Country

1 Ed Doucet REMAX Twin City Realty Inc Brantford Ontario Canada

2 Bernard Leclerc REMAX Fortin Delage Inc Quebec Quebec Canada

3 Tav Schembri REMAX Specialists Tavsells Inc. Caledon Ontario Canada

4 Gordy Khuman REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

5 Mark Thiessen REMAX Executives Realty (Lorimer) Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

6 Ted Cawkwell REMAX Saskatoon (Downtown) Saskatoon Saskatchewan Canada

7 Gurmeet Matharu REMAX City Realty Vancouver British Columbia Canada

8 Maged Bebawy REMAX West Realty Inc Etobicoke Ontario Canada

9 Cord Spero REMAX Grande Prairie Grande Prairie Alberta Canada

10 John Chung REMAX Crown Real Estate Regina Saskatchewan Canada

11 Nick Lesher REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta  - Lacombe Lacombe Alberta Canada

12 Julie Seo REMAX Ultimate Julie Seo Realty Brokerage Toronto Ontario Canada

13 Stephen Bianchi REMAX PREMIER INC. Woodbridge Ontario Canada

14 Kris McLaughlin REMAX Kelowna Kelowna British Columbia Canada

15 Gurmeet Sandhu REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Edmonton Alberta Canada

16 Douglas Petersen REMAX Action Realty Fort St. John British Columbia Canada

17 Navdip SINGH Takkar REMAX President Realty Brampton Ontario Canada

18 Tammy Law REMAX Royal (Jordan) Inc Pointe-Claire Quebec Canada

19 Ghulam Nabi REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

20 Stuart Hyman REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

21 Bobby Khuman REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

22 Nik Handa REMAX Realty Services Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

23 Donald MacDonald REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta Red Deer Alberta Canada

24 Davinder Singh REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

25 George Dragicevic REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd Windsor Ontario Canada

26 Makdas Chaudhry REMAX Excellence Real Estate Mississauga Ontario Canada

27 Shawn Pryhitka REMAX Blue Chip Realty Yorkton Saskatchewan Canada

28 Alexandre Duplantie REMAX Pro-Commercial Montreal Quebec Canada

29 Tim Arnold REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta Red Deer Alberta Canada

30 Richard Nolin REMAX 1er Choix Inc Quebec Quebec Canada

31 MD Rahman REMAX West Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

32 Sam Mehdi REMAX ValleyView Realty Brandon Manitoba Canada

33 David Wedemire REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

34 Stan Vyriotes REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada
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35 Mike Chaisson REMAX Nova Halifax Nova Scotia Canada

36 Shauneen Vanderham REMAX Medalta Real Estate Medicine Hat Alberta Canada

37 Sukhi Ghotra REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

38 Khalid Siddiqui REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

39 Tim Blake REMAX Grande Prairie Grande Prairie Alberta Canada

40 Andrew Lin REMAX Excel Realty Ltd Markham Ontario Canada

41 Terry Landon REMAX Affiliates Marquis Ltd. Cornwall Ontario Canada

42 James Cameron REMAX Affiliates Marquis Ltd. Cornwall Ontario Canada

43 Aron Alexander REMAX Real Estate (Kamloops) Kamloops British Columbia Canada

44 Noel Llewellyn REMAX Commercial Advantage Vancouver British Columbia Canada

45 Tim O'Connor REMAX Escarpment Realty Inc Ancaster Ontario Canada

46 Jay Balkwill REMAX First Calgary Alberta Canada

47 Kenneth Poffenroth REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta  - Lacombe Lacombe Alberta Canada

48 Sajad Al-Ali REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

49 Craig Snow REMAX Nova Dartmouth Nova Scotia Canada

50 David Bergman REMAX One Group Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

51 Luca Carbone REMAX PREMIER INC. Vaughan Ontario Canada

52 Al Spizzirri REMAX West Realty Inc Bolton Ontario Canada

53 Farukh Chatha REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

54 David Howard Keyes REMAX Realtron Realty Inc Newmarket Ontario Canada

55 Benoit Jacques REMAX Harmonie Inc Montreal Quebec Canada

56 Tony Pilotti REMAX West Realty Inc Bolton Ontario Canada

57 Bob Wilson REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta  - Lacombe Lacombe Alberta Canada

58 Wendy Cassels REMAX Mid-Island Realty Port Alberni British Columbia Canada

59 Ali Toroghi REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

60 Dylan Kelley REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Edmonton Alberta Canada

61 Wayne Sato REMAX One Group Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

62 Greg Dobko REMAX Grande Prairie Grande Prairie Alberta Canada

63 Darcy Powlik REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Leduc Alberta Canada

64 Robert Pafford REMAX Nyda Realty Chilliwack British Columbia Canada

65 Adrian McStravick REMAX Twin City Realty Inc Brantford Ontario Canada

66 Lindsay Marjadsingh REMAX PREMIER INC. Vaughan Ontario Canada

67 Ajeet Sran REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

68 Dan Openshaw REMAX Real Estate Centre Inc Kitchener Ontario Canada
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69 Bruce McIntosh REMAX Landan Real Estate Calgary Alberta Canada

70 Michael Muraco REMAX Niagara Realty Ltd Niagara Falls Ontario Canada

71 Altaz Hudda REMAX Realtron Realty Inc Markham Ontario Canada

72 Chris Pimentel REMAX Twin City Realty Inc Cambridge Ontario Canada

73 Claude Lessard REMAX du Cartier Laval Quebec Canada

74 Jagroop Pangli REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

75 Celine Xu REMAX Elite Real Estate Richmond Hill Ontario Canada

76 Eric Yang REMAX Crest Realty Richmond British Columbia Canada

77 Tammy Williams REMAX Capital Diamond Realty Windsor Ontario Canada

78 Brad Beazer REMAX Cardston Realty Cardston Alberta Canada

79 Rachel McGladery REMAX Commercial Advantage Vancouver British Columbia Canada

80 Shadi Habib REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd Windsor Ontario Canada

81 Marie Canonaco REMAX West Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

82 Carl Andonoff REMAX Prime Properties Markham Ontario Canada

83 Rovena Pistoli REMAX du Cartier Laval Quebec Canada

84 Sammy Hui REMAX Realtron Realty Inc Markham Ontario Canada

85 Jaz Bains REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

86 Stephane Ares REMAX Renaissance St Hyacinthe Quebec Canada

87 Jane Weatherhead REMAX Aboutowne Realty Corp Oakville Ontario Canada

88 Serge Gauvin REMAX Extra Inc Beloeil Quebec Canada

89 Flora Roitblat REMAX PREMIER INC. Toronto Ontario Canada

90 Jeneen Marchant REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Edmonton Alberta Canada

91 Patrick Gerard REMAX Actif Inc St Bruno Quebec Canada

92 Jose Pereira REMAX West Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

93 Angela Laba REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd Kingsville Ontario Canada

94 Kang Kim REMAX Bridge City Realty Saskatoon Saskatchewan Canada

95 Harvy Jawanda REMAX Blueprint Surrey British Columbia Canada

96 Ann Swinamer, CLO REMAX Nova Dartmouth Nova Scotia Canada

97 Terry Zuk REMAX Crown Realty (1989) Inc Sudbury Ontario Canada

98 Mohammed Lakhanpal REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

99 Abdullah Sabbagh REMAX Royal (Jordan) Kirkland Quebec Canada

100 Terry Chesla REMAX 1st Choice Realty Stettler Alberta Canada
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1 Musa Atli REMAX Arge Istanbul Turkey

2 Barbaros Demirtas REMAX Smart Maltepe Turkey

3 Ibrahim Can Alisbah REMAX Lot Ankara Turkey

4 Flavio Sandoval Gonzalez REMAX SH Deluxe Mexicali Mexico

5 Dustin Rennie REMAX 100 Belize City Belize

6 Reinhard Goetze REMAX Immowest 1 Lauterach Austria

7 Yasemin Kurt REMAX Arge Sancaktepe, Istanbul Turkey

8 Ahmet Bodur REMAX Maximum Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

9 Tolga Guven REMAX Evrensel Umraniye, Istanbul Turkey

10 Serhat Uzun REMAX Maximum Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

11 Blair MacPherson REMAX Real Estate Group Providenciales Turks And Caicos Islands

12 Grace Lappin REMAX Real Estate Group Providenciales Turks And Caicos Islands

13 Samet Inan REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

14 Michael Binckes REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

15 Ozan Kudun REMAX Eksen Istanbul Turkey

16 WOOD WAGNER DOS SANTOS SILVA REMAX Dominus II Hortolandia São Paulo Brazil

17 Gokmen Haman REMAX Note Ankara Turkey

18 Osman Eken REMAX Sky Ankara Turkey

19 David Dixon REMAX Elite Realty Kingston 10 Jamaica

20 Cem Demir REMAX Fark Kocaeli Turkey

21 Unal Kuzey REMAX Marca Istanbul Turkey

22 Muhammed Said Canvus REMAX Falkon Istanbul Turkey

23 Yunus Durmaz REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

24 Ugur Tosun REMAX Gokcem Gaziantep Turkey

25 Francisco Henry Garcia REMAX HG Platinum Mexicali  Baja California Mexico

26 Yasin Acikgoz REMAX Lotus Istanbul Turkey

27 Oscar Ramirez Montes REMAX Estrategia Metepec  México Mexico

28 Gary Hablero REMAX Capital Makati City Philippines

29 Kuzey Coskun REMAX Joker Istanbul Turkey

30 Hasan Ali Celikler REMAX Sapphire Istanbul Turkey

31 Nermin Kaya REMAX Ikon Istanbul Turkey

32 Nazmiye Hande Hoke REMAX Evvego Ankara Turkey

33 Yasuaki Matsumoto REMAX L-Style Osaka Japan

34 Hakan Urun REMAX City Istanbul Turkey

35 Hasan Coskun REMAX Oksijen Istanbul Turkey

36 Juhyun Park REMAX Able Daegu Korea,  Republic of

37 Murat Turkan REMAX Maximum Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

38 Arno Wimmer REMAX Recon 2 Wattens Austria
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39 Cheng Yang REMAX Reliable Shanghai China

40 Secil Nurcan Akbas REMAX Joker Istanbul Turkey

41 Ferhat Cinici REMAX Note Ankara Turkey

42 Maria Altunqn REMAX Concept Shumen Bulgaria

43 Woobin Chang REMAX Platinum Partners Seoul Korea,  Republic of

44 Sorana Beatrice Kremer REMAX Anteea Bucharest Romania

45 Ahmet Murat Ozturk REMAX Lot Ankara Turkey

46 Koray Kurtkan REMAX Beta Istanbul Turkey

47 Ratinah Ratinah REMAX Solitaire Jakarta, Utara, DKI Jakarta Indonesia

48 Buket Erdogan Ozmen REMAX VIP Ankara Turkey

49 Felipe De Jesus Gonzalez Martell REMAX Bienes Raices Martell Matamoros Tamaulipas Mexico

50 Yusuf Aydemir REMAX Marca Istanbul Turkey

51 Yusuf Kurt REMAX Oncu Istanbul Turkey

52 Tuba Isler REMAX Mujde Caglayan, Istanbul Turkey

53 Heinz Peter Wieser REMAX Immo-Team 4 St. Valentin Austria

54 Vonny Siska REMAX Indoland West Jakarta, DKI Jakarta Indonesia

55 James Prevost REMAX Omela Real Estate Mazizini Zanzibar Tanzania-United Republic

56 Carla Munoz Marquez REMAX Vanguardia Zapopan Mexico

57 Manuel Pérez Mora REMAX Vanguardia Zapopan Mexico

58 Karla Segura REMAX Central San Salvador El Salvador

59 Mesut Teymur REMAX Eksen Istanbul Turkey

60 Ilknur Art REMAX Yildiz Istanbul Turkey

61 Mustafa Turan REMAX Oncu Istanbul Turkey

62 Jaesang Lee REMAX Gold Asset Seoul Korea,  Republic of

63 Diego Favarato REMAX Commercial Estpro Padova Italy

64 Kaan Kurbetli REMAX We 2 Istanbul Turkey

65 Anton Putz REMAX Commercial Group Wien Austria

66 Yasar Aydemir REMAX Oncu Istanbul Turkey

67 Metehan Icer REMAX Marca Istanbul Turkey

68 Jaehyun Lee REMAX Gold Asset Seoul Korea,  Republic of

69 Ivette Dominguez REMAX Central San Salvador El Salvador

70 Sinem Ozucler REMAX Ahenk Istanbul Turkey

71 Aygul Cakmak REMAX Piramit Istanbul Turkey

72 Nabi Ozan REMAX Katilim Kayseri Turkey

73 Florencia Estrada REMAX Center Villahermosa Centro, Tabasco  Chiapas Mexico

74 Osman Ozcan REMAX Kaptan Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

75 Elpidio Ramirez Hernandez REMAX Estrategia Metepec  México Mexico

76 Eylem Goyluler REMAX City Istanbul Turkey
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77 Safa Besoluk REMAX Oksijen Istanbul Turkey

78 Maria Tsami REMAX Plus Alimos Greece

79 Haci Osman Korkusuz REMAX Live Istanbul Turkey

80 Rosella Faviero REMAX Central San Salvador El Salvador

81 Derya Sildiroglu REMAX Piramit Istanbul Turkey

82 Ebru Ekicibasi REMAX Joker Istanbul Turkey

83 Cemalettin Demirci REMAX Extra Istanbul Turkey

84 Philipp Feurstein REMAX Immowest 2 Feldkirch Austria

85 Angelina Millan REMAX In-Terr Mexico City  Federal District (Mexico City) Mexico

86 Sertac Fahri Yillar REMAX Astyle Istanbul Turkey

87 Kerem Kaya REMAX Tecrube Ankara Turkey

88 Nihat Berkil REMAX Lotus Istanbul Turkey

89 Yakup Kandemir REMAX Konsept Istanbul Turkey

90 Huseyin Kuran REMAX Happy 2 Basaksehir, Istanbul Turkey

91 Arslan Oktay Topcuoglu REMAX Ritim Kocaeli Turkey

92 Otmar Kases REMAX Trend Wein Austria

93 Berk Tanel REMAX Joker Istanbul Turkey

94 Lydia Trihastuti Sutanto REMAX Jaya Denpasar, Bali Indonesia

95 MAITSETSEG NARANTUYA REMAX Sky River Ulaanbaatar Mongolia

96 Hilda Monge REMAX Central San Salvador El Salvador

97 Yasser Khubieh REMAX Elegance Lausanne Switzerland

98 Keny Alas REMAX Central San Salvador El Salvador

99 Mustafa Atli REMAX Arge Sancaktepe, Istanbul Turkey

100 Kadir Tolga Soylu REMAX Happy Kirklareli Turkey
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1 Jonathan Taksa REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

2 Kristopher German REMAX 2000 Hacienda Heights California United States

3 Robert Pratt REMAX Southern Shores Charleston South Carolina United States

4 Yousef Beydoun REMAX Team 2000 Dearborn Michigan United States

5 John Sanderson REMAX Peak to Peak Winter Park Colorado United States

6 Shant Sherbetdjian REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Pasadena California United States

7 Keith Kanemoto REMAX Elevate Louisville Colorado United States

8 Stanley Rutstein REMAX Alliance Group Bradenton Florida United States

9 Arthur Mangassarian REMAX Tri-City Realty Glendale California United States

10 Steven Rhee REMAX Elite Realty Alhambra California United States

11 Nick Petrosian REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Pasadena California United States

12 Robert Renshaw REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

13 Stephen Lampe REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

14 James Kalogeropoulos REMAX Partners Andover Massachusetts United States

15 Ying Xu REMAX Premier Dallas Texas United States

16 Richard Stabile REMAX Real Estate Limited Oradell New Jersey United States

17 Juan Cardenas REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

18 Richard Stauffer REMAX Pinnacle Lancaster Pennsylvania United States

19 J.C. Wynkoop REMAX Alliance Virginia Beach Virginia United States

20 Roger Lohse REMAX 5 Star Realty Hollywood Florida United States

21 Rob Rolley REMAX Properties Colorado Springs Colorado United States

22 Ryan Amerongen REMAX Key Properties Bend Oregon United States

23 Candy Yeung REMAX Consultants Realty I Fort Lauderdale Florida United States

24 Wes Drown,CCIM REMAX Advantage Henderson Nevada United States

25 Yuemei Cheng REMAX Prestige Properties Pomona California United States

26 Tom McFarland REMAX Realty Pros Quincy Massachusetts United States

27 Ranga Pathak REMAX Gold Roseville California United States

28 Dennis Friedman REMAX Advantage Redlands California United States

29 Bobby Wood REMAX Carriage House Mount Juliet Tennessee United States

30 Timothy Coleman REMAX Renaissance Realtors Chattanooga Tennessee United States

31 Patrick Dilanian REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Pasadena California United States

32 Keith Turnbill REMAX Advanced Realty Greenwood Indiana United States
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33 Terry Ball REMAX Real Estate Ten Morristown Tennessee United States

34 Gregory Scheihing REMAX Gateway Fairfax Virginia United States

35 Charles Shopp REMAX The Group Casper Wyoming United States

36 William Molitor REMAX Results Saint Cloud Minnesota United States

37 Billy Planes CCIM REMAX 360 Real Estate Coral Gables Florida United States

38 Karen Davidson REMAX Integrity Tomball Texas United States

39 Justin Sigstad REMAX Premier Properties Reno Nevada United States

40 John Mitchum REMAX Renaissance Realtors Chattanooga Tennessee United States

41 Matthew Wisniewski REMAX Commercial Group East Lansing Michigan United States

42 Douglas Kington REMAX Commercial Logic Baltimore Maryland United States

43 Michelle Hickey Crawford REMAX Commercial Alliance Arvada Colorado United States

44 Kim McCreary REMAX Traditions Fernley Nevada United States

45 Charlie Orden, CCIM REMAX Town Centre Orlando Florida United States

46 Daniel Hunter REMAX Properties Chattanooga Tennessee United States

47 Jeffery Turek REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

48 Kent Wrobel REMAX of Reading Wyomissing Pennsylvania United States

49 Carlos Carrera REMAX Dynamic Agents Mankato Minnesota United States

50 Eric Dilanian REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Pasadena California United States

51 Tajana Surlan REMAX Signature Houston Texas United States

52 Jacob Plewa REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

53 Mark Ganier REMAX Realtec Group Palm Harbor Florida United States

54 Richard Juge REMAX Commercial Brokers Metairie Louisiana United States

55 Joanna Arnwine REMAX Four Corners McKinney Texas United States

56 Gary Simpson REMAX Allegiance McLean Virginia United States

57 Jae Kim REMAX Leaders Centennial Colorado United States

58 Hector Taborda REMAX Premiere Selections Rockville Maryland United States

59 Rick Mouw REMAX Northwest Realtors Seattle Washington United States

60 Elaine Fabbri REMAX Landmark Canton Texas United States

61 Mansur Lalji REMAX Premier Dallas Texas United States

62 Ken Walker REMAX Diamond Realty Mebane North Carolina United States

63 Kelly Parrett REMAX Legacy Realty Fargo North Dakota United States

64 Thomas Schrader REMAX Parkside Affiliates Tumwater Washington United States
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65 Muhammad Khan REMAX Real Estate Connections Haymarket Virginia United States

66 Randy Olivier REMAX Advantage Rapid City South Dakota United States

67 Don Wixom REMAX Executives Nampa Idaho United States

68 Bubba Harvin REMAX Action Realty Greenwood South Carolina United States

69 Bruce Ginsberg REMAX Palm Realty Sarasota Florida United States

70 Sebrin Adem REMAX Allegiance McLean Virginia United States

71 Terence Shannon REMAX 1st Commercial Pittsford New York United States

72 Terry McHugh REMAX First Inc Port Townsend Washington United States

73 James Bullington REMAX Real Estate Executives Bowling Green Kentucky United States

74 James Fletcher REMAX 24/7 Real Estate Appleton Wisconsin United States

75 David Cullar REMAX Visionary Bonham Texas United States

76 Yu Jie Chen REMAX Results Eden Prairie Minnesota United States

77 David Parks REMAX Properties East Louisville Kentucky United States

78 Layla Villasenor REMAX Fine Properties Flagstaff Arizona United States

79 Ayad Toma REMAX Leaders Centennial Colorado United States

80 Schuyler Pulford REMAX Signature Houston Texas United States

81 Adel Hazim REMAX Grand Katy Texas United States

82 Bradford Johnson, CCIM REMAX Results Greenville South Carolina United States

83 Ray Dockery REMAX Partners Cameron Missouri United States

84 Paul Jordan REMAX Properties East Louisville Kentucky United States

85 Pakrad Markarian REMAX Optima Glendale California United States

86 John Lorick REMAX United Shreveport Louisiana United States

87 Vicki Melonas REMAX 1st Service Orland Park Illinois United States

88 Carlos Caicedo REMAX Direct Coconut Creek Florida United States

89 Ed Dreyer REMAX Advantage Rapid City South Dakota United States

90 Chris Cantele REMAX Signature Houston Texas United States

91 Shin Chung REMAX Fortune Properties Englewood Cliffs New Jersey United States

92 Thomas Strickland REMAX Southland Realty II Garner North Carolina United States

93 Millard Kirk REMAX United Raleigh North Carolina United States

94 Michelle Mehaffey-Taylor REMAX Above & Beyond Brecksville Ohio United States

95 Mike Kopp REMAX First Jeffersonville Indiana United States

96 Hovik Avanessian REMAX Optima Glendale California United States
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97 Tom Rau REMAX Results Rapid City South Dakota United States

98 Yusef Nadir REMAX Northwest Realtors Seattle Washington United States

99 Thomas Oldenborg REMAX Premier Realty The Villages Florida United States

100 Ryan Conklin REMAX Professionals Gillette Wyoming United States



Rank Agent Name Office Name City State/Province Country

1 Jonathan Taksa REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

2 Musa Atli REMAX Arge Istanbul Turkey

3 Barbaros Demirtas REMAX Smart Maltepe Turkey

4 Kristopher German REMAX 2000 Hacienda Heights California United States

5 Ibrahim Can Alisbah REMAX Lot Ankara Turkey

6 Ed Doucet REMAX Twin City Realty Inc Brantford Ontario Canada

7 Flavio Sandoval Gonzalez REMAX SH Deluxe Mexicali Mexico

8 Dustin Rennie REMAX 100 Belize City Belize

9 Bernard Leclerc REMAX Fortin Delage Inc Quebec Quebec Canada

10 Reinhard Goetze REMAX Immowest 1 Lauterach Austria

11 Tav Schembri REMAX Specialists Tavsells Inc. Caledon Ontario Canada

12 Yasemin Kurt REMAX Arge Sancaktepe, Istanbul Turkey

13 Ahmet Bodur REMAX Maximum Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

14 Tolga Guven REMAX Evrensel Umraniye, Istanbul Turkey

15 Gordy Khuman REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

16 Serhat Uzun REMAX Maximum Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

17 Robert Pratt REMAX Southern Shores Charleston South Carolina United States

18 Mark Thiessen REMAX Executives Realty (Lorimer) Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

19 Blair MacPherson REMAX Real Estate Group Providenciales Turks And Caicos Islands

20 Grace Lappin REMAX Real Estate Group Providenciales Turks And Caicos Islands

21 Samet Inan REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

22 Yousef Beydoun REMAX Team 2000 Dearborn Michigan United States

23 Michael Binckes REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

24 Ozan Kudun REMAX Eksen Istanbul Turkey

25 Ted Cawkwell REMAX Saskatoon (Downtown) Saskatoon Saskatchewan Canada

26 Gurmeet Matharu REMAX City Realty Vancouver British Columbia Canada

27 John Sanderson REMAX Peak to Peak Winter Park Colorado United States

28 Maged Bebawy REMAX West Realty Inc Etobicoke Ontario Canada

29 Cord Spero REMAX Grande Prairie Grande Prairie Alberta Canada

30 Shant Sherbetdjian REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Pasadena California United States

31 WOOD WAGNER DOS SANTOS SILVA REMAX Dominus II Hortolandia São Paulo Brazil

32 John Chung REMAX Crown Real Estate Regina Saskatchewan Canada

33 Gokmen Haman REMAX Note Ankara Turkey

34 Keith Kanemoto REMAX Elevate Louisville Colorado United States

35 Nick Lesher REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta  - Lacombe Lacombe Alberta Canada

36 Osman Eken REMAX Sky Ankara Turkey

37 Stanley Rutstein REMAX Alliance Group Bradenton Florida United States

38 David Dixon REMAX Elite Realty Kingston 10 Jamaica

39 Julie Seo REMAX Ultimate Julie Seo Realty Brokerage Toronto Ontario Canada

40 Cem Demir REMAX Fark Kocaeli Turkey

41 Unal Kuzey REMAX Marca Istanbul Turkey
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42 Stephen Bianchi REMAX PREMIER INC. Woodbridge Ontario Canada

43 Kris McLaughlin REMAX Kelowna Kelowna British Columbia Canada

44 Arthur Mangassarian REMAX Tri-City Realty Glendale California United States

45 Steven Rhee REMAX Elite Realty Alhambra California United States

46 Nick Petrosian REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Pasadena California United States

47 Muhammed Said Canvus REMAX Falkon Istanbul Turkey

48 Yunus Durmaz REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

49 Ugur Tosun REMAX Gokcem Gaziantep Turkey

50 Robert Renshaw REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

51 Francisco Henry Garcia REMAX HG Platinum Mexicali  Baja California Mexico

52 Gurmeet Sandhu REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Edmonton Alberta Canada

53 Yasin Acikgoz REMAX Lotus Istanbul Turkey

54 Stephen Lampe REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

55 Douglas Petersen REMAX Action Realty Fort St. John British Columbia Canada

56 James Kalogeropoulos REMAX Partners Andover Massachusetts United States

57 Navdip SINGH Takkar REMAX President Realty Brampton Ontario Canada

58 Tammy Law REMAX Royal (Jordan) Inc Pointe-Claire Quebec Canada

59 Ghulam Nabi REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

60 Stuart Hyman REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

61 Ying Xu REMAX Premier Dallas Texas United States

62 Richard Stabile REMAX Real Estate Limited Oradell New Jersey United States

63 Bobby Khuman REMAX Gold Realty Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

64 Juan Cardenas REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty Rolling Hills Estates California United States

65 Oscar Ramirez Montes REMAX Estrategia Metepec  México Mexico

66 Richard Stauffer REMAX Pinnacle Lancaster Pennsylvania United States

67 Gary Hablero REMAX Capital Makati City Philippines

68 Nik Handa REMAX Realty Services Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

69 J.C. Wynkoop REMAX Alliance Virginia Beach Virginia United States

70 Kuzey Coskun REMAX Joker Istanbul Turkey

71 Hasan Ali Celikler REMAX Sapphire Istanbul Turkey

72 Roger Lohse REMAX 5 Star Realty Hollywood Florida United States

73 Nermin Kaya REMAX Ikon Istanbul Turkey

74 Rob Rolley REMAX Properties Colorado Springs Colorado United States

75 Donald MacDonald REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta Red Deer Alberta Canada

76 Nazmiye Hande Hoke REMAX Evvego Ankara Turkey

77 Ryan Amerongen REMAX Key Properties Bend Oregon United States

78 Davinder Singh REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

79 Yasuaki Matsumoto REMAX L-Style Osaka Japan

80 Hakan Urun REMAX City Istanbul Turkey

81 George Dragicevic REMAX Preferred Realty Ltd Windsor Ontario Canada

82 Hasan Coskun REMAX Oksijen Istanbul Turkey
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83 Candy Yeung REMAX Consultants Realty I Fort Lauderdale Florida United States

84 Makdas Chaudhry REMAX Excellence Real Estate Mississauga Ontario Canada

85 Wes Drown,CCIM REMAX Advantage Henderson Nevada United States

86 Juhyun Park REMAX Able Daegu Korea,  Republic of

87 Murat Turkan REMAX Maximum Izmit, Kocaeli Turkey

88 Shawn Pryhitka REMAX Blue Chip Realty Yorkton Saskatchewan Canada

89 Alexandre Duplantie REMAX Pro-Commercial Montreal Quebec Canada

90 Yuemei Cheng REMAX Prestige Properties Pomona California United States

91 Tim Arnold REMAX Real Estate Central Alberta Red Deer Alberta Canada

92 Arno Wimmer REMAX Recon 2 Wattens Austria

93 Tom McFarland REMAX Realty Pros Quincy Massachusetts United States

94 Ranga Pathak REMAX Gold Roseville California United States

95 Richard Nolin REMAX 1er Choix Inc Quebec Quebec Canada

96 Dennis Friedman REMAX Advantage Redlands California United States

97 MD Rahman REMAX West Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada

98 Cheng Yang REMAX Reliable Shanghai China

99 Sam Mehdi REMAX ValleyView Realty Brandon Manitoba Canada

100 David Wedemire REMAX Ultimate Realty Inc Toronto Ontario Canada
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1 Manpreet Gill REMAX Westcoast Richmond British Columbia Canada

2 Faisal Susiwala REMAX Twin City Faisal Susiwala Realty Cambridge Ontario Canada

3 Mani Batoo REMAX Real Estate Centre Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

4 Adam Schickedanz REMAX All-Stars Realty Inc Stouffville Ontario Canada

5 Peter Hogeterp REMAX Escarpment Realty, Inc. Stoney Creek Ontario Canada

6 Fatima Bregman REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

7 Ryan Abbassi REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

8 Alexander Wilson REMAX Wealth Builders Real Estate Toronto Ontario Canada

9 Claudio Cerrito REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

10 Claude Vallee REMAX Signature Inc Boucherville Quebec Canada

11 Michael Majeski REMAX Specialists Majeski Group Mississauga Ontario Canada

12 Ron Steenbergen REMAX Centre City Realty Inc London Ontario Canada

13 Penny Pei REMAX Realtron Lucky Penny Homes Realty Markham Ontario Canada

14 Phil Spoelstra REMAX Centre City Phil Spoelstra Realty Inc. London Ontario Canada

15 Chuck Hogeterp REMAX Escarpment Realty, Inc. Stoney Creek Ontario Canada

16 Wendy Zheng REMAX Realtron Wendy Zheng Realty Toronto Ontario Canada

17 Sonia Tarabay REMAX Elite Sherwood Park Alberta Canada

18 Jamie Dempster REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

19 Rutul Vadadoriya REMAX Metropolis Realty Markham Ontario Canada

20 Barry Kazandjian REMAX 3000 Montreal Quebec Canada

21 Joanie Lavoie REMAX Plus Inc Chambly Quebec Canada

22 Alexandre Gauthier REMAX Du Cartier Bonjour St-Jerome Quebec Canada

23 Raphael Grondin REMAX Professionnel Inc Granby Quebec Canada

24 Sarah Justason REMAX East Coast Elite Realty Fredericton New Brunswick Canada

25 Gabrielle D'Anjou REMAX Futur Inc Chateauguay Quebec Canada

26 Jimmy Lemieux REMAX Crystal Sainte-Thérèse Quebec Canada

27 Mandeep Dhesi REMAX Excellence Real Estate Mississauga Ontario Canada

28 David Pang REMAX Crossroads Realty Inc. Markham Ontario Canada

29 Olivier St-Pierre REMAX de FrancheVille Inc Trois-Rivieres Quebec Canada

30 David Soberano REMAX Realtron David Soberano Group Toronto Ontario Canada

31 Marius Kerkhoff REMAX A-B Realty Ltd Norwich Ontario Canada

32 Brad Colbert REMAX Realty Specialists St John's Newfoundland and Labrador Canada

33 Adam DeGroote REMAX Twin City Realty Inc Brantford Ontario Canada

34 Clare Packer REMAX Excellence Edmonton Alberta Canada

35 Ranjit Nijjar REMAX Realty Services Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

36 Tanvir Jhajj REMAX Excellence Real Estate Mississauga Ontario Canada
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37 Pierre-Yves Cloutier REMAX Actif Inc St Bruno Quebec Canada

38 Tonya McIntyre REMAX Hallmark First Group Realty Ltd Pickering Ontario Canada

39 Dorothy Harrison REMAX Hallmark First Group Realty Ltd Ajax Ontario Canada

40 Holly Cascanette REMAX Parry Sound-Muskoka Realty Ltd Parry Sound Ontario Canada

41 Dominic Tremblay REMAX Performance Inc St Remi Quebec Canada

42 Mustafa Zia REMAX Centre Mustafa Zia Realty Mississauga Ontario Canada

43 Andrew Conti REMAX West Realty Inc Kleinburg Ontario Canada

44 Alket Kulla REMAX Hallmark Eastern Realty Peterborough Ontario Canada

45 Jamil Demers REMAX L'Espace Montreal Quebec Canada

46 Elena Cipriano REMAX Escarpment Realty Inc Burlington Ontario Canada

47 Jennifer Clements REMAX Realtron Turnkey Realty Newmarket Ontario Canada

48 Sara Kalke REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Edmonton Alberta Canada

49 Harry Singh REMAX Gold Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

50 Derek Jerome REMAX Extra Inc Beloeil Quebec Canada

51 Yanick Dagenais REMAX Hallmark Realty Group Ottawa Ontario Canada

52 Ronni Lister REMAX Ocean Pacific Courtenay British Columbia Canada

53 Kristine Johnson REMAX Absolute Realty, Inc Ottawa Ontario Canada

54 Moe Asgarian REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

55 Yannick Gingras REMAX Evolution St-jean-sur-Richelieu Quebec Canada

56 Gary Betts REMAX Realty Specialists Inc Mississauga Ontario Canada

57 Michael Liu REMAX Crest Realty Richmond British Columbia Canada

58 Claudia Ponce REMAX Actif Inc St Bruno Quebec Canada

59 Ellen Guan REMAX Westcoast Richmond British Columbia Canada

60 Michel Salomon REMAX Crystal Sainte-Thérèse Quebec Canada

61 Kelsey Belluz REMAX Generations Realty Thunder Bay Ontario Canada

62 Mathew Said Morley REMAX First Calgary Alberta Canada

63 Anuja Kumarasamy REMAX Realtron AD Team Realty Ajax Ontario Canada

64 Kim Dionne REMAX Du Cartier Bonjour St-Jerome Quebec Canada

65 Tejvir Dhugga REMAX Skyway Realty Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

66 Joy Verde REMAX Hallmark Joy Verde Group Realty Toronto Ontario Canada

67 Andrew Howell REMAX Sarnia Realty Inc Sarnia Ontario Canada

68 Claude Lessard REMAX du Cartier Laval Quebec Canada

69 Darcy Powlik REMAX Real Estate (Edmonton) Leduc Alberta Canada

70 Anabelle Dallaire REMAX Energie Inc Jonquiere Quebec Canada

71 Scarlett Strati REMAX Real Estate Centre Inc. Burlington Ontario Canada

72 Jordan Lotoski REMAX First Calgary Alberta Canada
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73 Bobbi Tienkamp REMAX of Swift Current Swift Current Saskatchewan Canada

74 Vesna Kolenc REMAX PREMIER INC. Woodbridge Ontario Canada

75 Felix Robitaille REMAX Action Realty Whitehorse Yukon Canada

76 Sunny Purewal REMAX Realty Services Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

77 Genevieve Monty REMAX Professionnel Inc Granby Quebec Canada

78 Yasser Khalaf REMAX Nova Halifax Nova Scotia Canada

79 Mary Lou Tallon REMAX Nova Dartmouth Nova Scotia Canada

80 Adam Schmalz REMAX P A Realty Prince Albert Saskatchewan Canada

81 Matthew Mah REMAX Excel Titan Richmond Hill Ontario Canada

82 Casey Boyne REMAX Grande Prairie Grande Prairie Alberta Canada

83 Eric Desjean REMAX Actif Inc St Bruno Quebec Canada

84 Devon Felesky REMAX Medalta Real Estate Medicine Hat Alberta Canada

85 Tanya Cloutier REMAX D'Abord Inc Sherbrooke Quebec Canada

86 Armin Grigaitis REMAX By the Bay Brokerage Honey Harbour Ontario Canada

87 Jeff Knapp REMAX Professionals North Gravenhurst Ontario Canada

88 Terry Isaryk REMAX Performance Realty Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

89 Karen Redden REMAX Northwest Realty Kenora Ontario Canada

90 Joe Saraceni REMAX West Signature Realty Inc. Toronto Ontario Canada

91 Kevin Moist REMAX Performance Realty Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

92 David Pellettier REMAX First Calgary Alberta Canada

93 Carrie Kwai REMAX Crest Realty Richmond British Columbia Canada

94 Joshua Boyne REMAX Grande Prairie Grande Prairie Alberta Canada

95 Helene Vaillancourt REMAX Professionnel Inc Granby Quebec Canada

96 Francesco DeDominicis REMAX Experts Vaughan Ontario Canada

97 Andy Kloppenborg REMAX Performance Realty Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

98 Harry Xu REMAX Realtron Realty Inc Markham Ontario Canada

99 Jane Wierzba REMAX real estate central alberta  - Ponoka Ponoka Alberta Canada

100 Jason Munn REMAX East Coast Elite Realty Fredericton New Brunswick Canada



Rank Agent Name Office Name City State/Province Country

1 Samet Inan REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

2 Mark Gaus REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

3 William Mitchell REMAX 100 Belize City Belize

4 ROSSANA VILLALBA REMAX Executive San Lorenzo, Central Paraguay

5 Dita Martinkova REMAX Diamond Praha 1 Czech Republic

6 ENZO ORUE REMAX Fenix II Asuncion Paraguay

7 Joao Macedo REMAX Collection Siimgroup Lisboa Portugal

8 Kylee Harnisch REMAX Results Morningside Queensland Australia

9 Samantha Payne REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

10 Marissa Prats Garcia REMAX Prestige Muntinlupa City Philippines

11 Huseyin Celik REMAX Legend Antalya Turkey

12 Rogerio Costa REMAX Rubeas Felgueiras Portugal

13 Bianka Maier REMAX Wohnerlebnis Eislingen Germany

14 Eduardo Ramon Santos REMAX Regent Properties Makati City Philippines

15 Claudia Subiotto REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

16 Roger Moschler REMAX Stern Lachen Switzerland

17 Karryn Cartoulis REMAX Living (Gardens) Cape Town South Africa

18 Paul Stoeckli REMAX Plus Affoltern am Albis Switzerland

19 Diogo Maia REMAX Latina II Lisboa Portugal

20 Blair MacPherson REMAX Real Estate Group Providenciales Turks And Caicos Islands

21 Alan O'Connell REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

22 Eran Rosenberger REMAX Success 2 Holon Israel

23 Emrah Uslu REMAX Paraf Ankara Turkey

24 Giacinto Forastefano REMAX Top Gelterkinden Switzerland

25 Renata Gomes Salomão REMAX The Collection Imobi Sao Paulo São Paulo Brazil

26 Serkan Bolcocuk REMAX Rocks Girne Turkey

27 Sean Phillips REMAX Living (Camps Bay) Cape Town, Western Cape South Africa

28 Alma Beatriz Villalobos Aguayo REMAX Cabo Sanctuary San Jose del Cabo  Baja California Sur Mexico

29 Michael Hauser REMAX Living (Gardens) Cape Town South Africa

30 Roland Meyer REMAX Plus Affoltern am Albis Switzerland

31 Yunus Durmaz REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

32 Stacey Arlott REMAX Select MacKay Australia

33 Saida Morais REMAX G4 New Cycle Lisboa Portugal

34 Karin Schoenbaechler REMAX Zorea Wetzikon Switzerland

35 Scott Roe REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

36 Andreas Burlet REMAX Plus 2 Berikon Switzerland

37 Juerg Gruenenfelder REMAX Mountain View Glarus Switzerland

38 Jonathan Assayag REMAX Immo Luxembourg Luxembourg
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39 Nadine Vonmetz REMAX Living Munich Germany

40 Allan Barrett REMAX Living (Gardens) Cape Town South Africa

41 Vanessa Kirby REMAX Property Professionals Flagstone Queensland Australia

42 Zeynep Yildiz REMAX Smart Maltepe Turkey

43 Annie van den Berg REMAX Wildlife Properties (Hoedspruit) Hoedspruit South Africa

44 Artem Saykin REMAX Partner Praha 5 Czech Republic

45 Michael Binckes REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

46 Edoardo Carrano REMAX Collection Crystal Roma Italy

47 Otakar Schuma REMAX Search Praha Czech Republic

48 Hubert Koller REMAX Real Experts Wien Austria

49 George Vuong REMAX Masters Coopers Plains Queensland Australia

50 Jarryd Fisher REMAX Aspire Tanah Merah Queensland Australia

51 Oliver Haubner REMAX Expert Linz Austria

52 Ronaldo De Morée REMAX Paradise Homes Kralendijk Bonaire, Saint Eustatius and Saba

53 Serkan Kara REMAX Smart Maltepe Turkey

54 Joao Catulo REMAX White Santo Antonio Dos Olivais Portugal

55 Yasin Yucesan REMAX Deniz Cankaya, Ankara Turkey

56 Gerfried Gosselink REMAX Immobilien Service Neuenhaus Germany

57 CLARA MENDOZA REMAX Fenix II Asuncion Paraguay

58 Tobias Meyer REMAX Goldrichtig Wohnen Walsrode Germany

59 HENRIQUE ALVES CUNHA ABDULMASSIHREMAX Trieto Rondonópolis Mato Grosso Brazil

60 José Antonio Aguilar Zazueta REMAX Costa del Mar Puerto Peñasco Mexico

61 Bruce Noble REMAX Prime Properties (Plettenberg Bay) Plettenberg Bay South Africa

62 Hans Peter Voegele REMAX Immobilien Galerie Tubingen Germany

63 Justin Coetzee REMAX Paradise (Seychelles) Providence, Mahe Seychelles

64 Kristian Guerrero REMAX Island Real Estate (Ambergris) Ambergris Caye Belize

65 Franz Zoechmeister REMAX Dynamic Stockerau Austria

66 Gudlaugur Gudlaugsson REMAX Senter Skeifan Iceland

67 Levent Bilgin REMAX Lot Ankara Turkey

68 Tamara Siemens REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

69 Claudia Scheer REMAX First Choice Stafa Switzerland

70 Oliver Graf REMAX Elite Wien Austria

71 Leandi Naude REMAX Property Merchants (Mooikloof) Pretoria South Africa

72 Dulguun Ganbaatar REMAX 100% Ulaanbaatar Mongolia

73 Gursoy Soylu REMAX Lot Ankara Turkey

74 Jasmina Ibrahimbegovic REMAX Gold Hollabrunn Austria

75 Dorothee Kalvelage REMAX Best Selection Bad Homburg Germany

76 Jakub Zizka REMAX Alfa Prague 1 Czech Republic
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77 Erhan Yilmaz REMAX Deniz Cankaya, Ankara Turkey

78 Suhul Tekin REMAX Plus Ankara, Cankaya Turkey

79 Romano Pieterse REMAX Wildlife Properties (Hoedspruit) Hoedspruit South Africa

80 Boris Krug REMAX Goldrichtig Wohnen Walsrode Germany

81 Sebnem Percinel REMAX VIP Ankara Turkey

82 Paula Conde De Mattos REMAX The Collection Imobi Sao Paulo São Paulo Brazil

83 Tanya Sakota REMAX One (BedfordView) Bedfordview South Africa

84 Christopher Wease REMAX Living Woodford Queensland Australia

85 Elvin Talu REMAX Ahenk Istanbul Turkey

86 Andrew Partain REMAX Best Climate Atenas Costa Rica

87 Marc Leuenberger REMAX Ambassador Belp Switzerland

88 Thomas Wegmuller REMAX Capricorn 3 Zizers Switzerland

89 Angel Ruiz Ojeda REMAX Realtor Las Rozas De Madrid Spain

90 Lisiane Martins REMAX Costa do Sol Carcavelos Portugal

91 Jorg Thalmann REMAX Best Team Loerrach Germany

92 Cristiane Basaglia REMAX Leiria Leiria Portugal

93 Dillon Claassens REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

94 Shaun Vassallo REMAX Masters Qormi Malta

95 Rudolf Ley REMAX Elite Wien Austria

96 Alessio Rossi REMAX Prestige 2 Bologna Italy

97 Marcel Renggli REMAX Luzern Exklusiv Luzern Switzerland

98 Roger Burch REMAX Abacus Rotkreuz Switzerland

99 Reinhard Goetze REMAX Immowest 1 Lauterach Austria

100 Malik Guzel REMAX Gelisim Istanbul Turkey



Rank Agent Name Office Name City State/Province Country

1 Jordan Cohen REMAX One Westlake Village California United States

2 Donald Fedrigon REMAX of Elk Rapids Elk Rapids Michigan United States

3 Nick Abbadessa REMAX Masters Realty La Verne California United States

4 Robert Anderson REMAX Alliance Group Sarasota Florida United States

5 Ryan Kramer REMAX Associates St George Utah United States

6 Sandra Alexander REMAX Advance Realty II Miami Florida United States

7 Michelle Zhang REMAX Edge Brooklyn New York United States

8 Jamie Wong REMAX Fine Properties Scottsdale Arizona United States

9 Jenny Xu REMAX Masters Realty La Verne California United States

10 Patrick Wilkins REMAX Alliance Group Marco Island Florida United States

11 Roger Berrey REMAX Executive Charlotte North Carolina United States

12 Eva Stadelmaier REMAX Professionals Littleton Colorado United States

13 Yang-Uk Kim REMAX Tiffany Real Estate Cypress California United States

14 Suzanne House Roscher REMAX Alliance Virginia Beach Virginia United States

15 Leo Zhang REMAX Accord Fremont California United States

16 Rebecca Rasmussen REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City Louisiana United States

17 Po Wei David Tair REMAX 1st Choice Great Neck New York United States

18 Ronald Ziolkowski REMAX Prime Properties Winter Garden Florida United States

19 Missy Zecher REMAX Professionals Lake City Florida United States

20 Kamran Montazami REMAX Premier Realty Aliso Viejo California United States

21 Jason Gumnitz REMAX Central Manalapan New Jersey United States

22 Alex Zhao REMAX Masters Realty Chino Hills California United States

23 David Rothblum REMAX One Northridge California United States

24 Mark Abdel REMAX Advantage Plus Savage Minnesota United States

25 Don Goethals REMAX Extra Inc Lake Tapps Washington United States

26 Ivan Arjona REMAX ONE - The Woodlands & Spring The Woodlands Texas United States

27 Julie Little Brewer REMAX Specialists PV Ponte Vedra Beach Florida United States

28 Matt Nuzie REMAX Right Choice Real Estate Trumbull Connecticut United States

29 Leo Rowen REMAX of Cherry Creek Inc Denver Colorado United States

30 Susan Smyle REMAX Professionals Thornton Colorado United States

31 Dave Shalabi REMAX 10 Orland Park Illinois United States

32 Jason Zhou REMAX Edge Brooklyn New York United States
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33 Alissa Christie REMAX Bentley's Newburyport Massachusetts United States

34 Ricky Cantore REMAX Advantage Realty Columbia Maryland United States

35 Aaron Jones REMAX Experience Sioux City Iowa United States

36 Laura Moline REMAX Realty Affiliates Gardnerville Nevada United States

37 Carlos Alvarez REMAX Total Baton Rouge Louisiana United States

38 John Postma REMAX Of Grand Rapids Grand Rapids Michigan United States

39 Chris Williams REMAX One Northridge California United States

40 Laura Sanders REMAX Direct Coconut Creek Florida United States

41 Bob Miner REMAX Professionals Highlands Ranch Colorado United States

42 Jeff Barchi REMAX Fine Properties Scottsdale Arizona United States

43 Guangrong Zuo REMAX Premier Properties Arcadia California United States

44 Jared Meehan REMAX Bell Park Realty Killingly Connecticut United States

45 Brad Boswell REMAX of Spokane Spokane Valley Washington United States

46 Creighton Faust REMAX Real Estate Allentown Pennsylvania United States

47 Michael Carroll REMAX Best West Babylon New York United States

48 Kathleen Courter REMAX House Values Landing New Jersey United States

49 Melanie White REMAX Signature Houston Texas United States

50 Nevin Raghuveer REMAX Results Plymouth Minnesota United States

51 Gary Newton REMAX Real Estate Professionals East Lansing Michigan United States

52 Lea Chitwood REMAX Power Pros Scappoose Oregon United States

53 Jessica Fauteux REMAX Allegiance McLean Virginia United States

54 Shannon Bell-Peterson REMAX Honors Puyallup Washington United States

55 Kevin Grant REMAX Plaza Realty North Hollywood California United States

56 Charlie Russo REMAX Signature Katy Texas United States

57 Michelle L Warner REMAX Connections San Diego California United States

58 Jake Moorhead REMAX Key Properties Bend Oregon United States

59 Kim Pacini-Hauch REMAX Gold Sacramento California United States

60 Min Yong REMAX Honolulu Honolulu Hawaii United States

61 Cynthia Fowlkes REMAX InStyle Realty Belle Mead New Jersey United States

62 Susie Wargin REMAX Alliance Castle Pines Colorado United States

63 Richard Selzer REMAX Gold Ukiah California United States

64 Chris Rooney REMAX Preferred Prior Lake Minnesota United States
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65 Robert Bentley REMAX Bentley's Newburyport Massachusetts United States

66 Howard Goldberg, P.A. REMAX Consultants Realty I Fort Lauderdale Florida United States

67 Rodger Jessop REMAX Associates Layton Utah United States

68 Ron Rubin REMAX Metro Realty Seattle Washington United States

69 Angela Jaafar REMAX Dream Properties Northville Michigan United States

70 Delaney Burgess REMAX United Real Estate Upper Marlboro Maryland United States

71 David Beach REMAX Community Williamstown New Jersey United States

72 Silvia Mozer REMAX Elite Melbourne Florida United States

73 Michael McAfee REMAX Specialists PV Ponte Vedra Beach Florida United States

74 Ron Lee REMAX Southland Realty II Garner North Carolina United States

75 Thomas Ullrich REMAX Professionals Englewood Colorado United States

76 Cat Benitez REMAX Town & Country Ellijay Georgia United States

77 Joan Pratt REMAX Professionals Englewood Colorado United States

78 Stacy Hecht REMAX Integrity Issaquah Washington United States

79 Autumn Yuan REMAX Premier Properties Arcadia California United States

80 Brett Colby REMAX Direct Wellington Florida United States

81 Jamey Kramer REMAX Classic Novi Michigan United States

82 Scott Ange REMAX One Westlake Village California United States

83 Michael Schafer REMAX Northwest Realtors Kirkland Washington United States

84 Kenny Sattaur REMAX Southshore Realty Rosedale New York United States

85 Charmayne Keith REMAX Preferred Professionals Kingman Arizona United States

86 Daryl Smith REMAX Of Boulder, Inc Boulder Colorado United States

87 Maggie Chan REMAX Premier Properties San Marino California United States

88 Bala Sure REMAX Executive Charlotte North Carolina United States

89 Michael Preis REMAX One Northridge California United States

90 Arlene Schuman REMAX Results Rochester Minnesota United States

91 Sandrine Deschaux REMAX Real Estate Center Cambridge Massachusetts United States

92 Colleen Bell REMAX Coastal Brigantine New Jersey United States

93 Janel Morgan REMAX Results Saint Cloud Minnesota United States

94 Michelle Duran REMAX Town & Country West Chester Pennsylvania United States

95 John Sanderson REMAX Peak to Peak Winter Park Colorado United States

96 Elisha Hoerstkamp REMAX Today New Haven Missouri United States
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97 Yisroel Taub REMAX On the Move Realty Lakewood New Jersey United States

98 Lisa Mendicino REMAX Select Realty Monaca Pennsylvania United States

99 Sharon Liu REMAX Premier Properties Arcadia California United States

100 Maria McGuire REMAX Advisors New Baltimore Michigan United States
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1 Manpreet Gill REMAX Westcoast Richmond British Columbia Canada

2 Jordan Cohen REMAX One Westlake Village California United States

3 Samet Inan REMAX Now Ankara Turkey

4 Faisal Susiwala REMAX Twin City Faisal Susiwala Realty Cambridge Ontario Canada

5 Donald Fedrigon REMAX of Elk Rapids Elk Rapids Michigan United States

6 Nick Abbadessa REMAX Masters Realty La Verne California United States

7 Mark Gaus REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

8 William Mitchell REMAX 100 Belize City Belize

9 ROSSANA VILLALBA REMAX Executive San Lorenzo, Central Paraguay

10 Mani Batoo REMAX Real Estate Centre Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

11 Adam Schickedanz REMAX All-Stars Realty Inc Stouffville Ontario Canada

12 Dita Martinkova REMAX Diamond Praha 1 Czech Republic

13 ENZO ORUE REMAX Fenix II Asuncion Paraguay

14 Peter Hogeterp REMAX Escarpment Realty, Inc. Stoney Creek Ontario Canada

15 Fatima Bregman REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

16 Robert Anderson REMAX Alliance Group Sarasota Florida United States

17 Ryan Abbassi REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

18 Alexander Wilson REMAX Wealth Builders Real Estate Toronto Ontario Canada

19 Ryan Kramer REMAX Associates St George Utah United States

20 Claudio Cerrito REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada

21 Claude Vallee REMAX Signature Inc Boucherville Quebec Canada

22 Michael Majeski REMAX Specialists Majeski Group Mississauga Ontario Canada

23 Joao Macedo REMAX Collection Siimgroup Lisboa Portugal

24 Kylee Harnisch REMAX Results Morningside Queensland Australia

25 Samantha Payne REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

26 Ron Steenbergen REMAX Centre City Realty Inc London Ontario Canada

27 Penny Pei REMAX Realtron Lucky Penny Homes Realty Markham Ontario Canada

28 Phil Spoelstra REMAX Centre City Phil Spoelstra Realty Inc. London Ontario Canada

29 Sandra Alexander REMAX Advance Realty II Miami Florida United States

30 Chuck Hogeterp REMAX Escarpment Realty, Inc. Stoney Creek Ontario Canada

31 Michelle Zhang REMAX Edge Brooklyn New York United States

32 Wendy Zheng REMAX Realtron Wendy Zheng Realty Toronto Ontario Canada

33 Jamie Wong REMAX Fine Properties Scottsdale Arizona United States

34 Jenny Xu REMAX Masters Realty La Verne California United States

35 Patrick Wilkins REMAX Alliance Group Marco Island Florida United States

36 Sonia Tarabay REMAX Elite Sherwood Park Alberta Canada

37 Roger Berrey REMAX Executive Charlotte North Carolina United States

38 Jamie Dempster REMAX Hallmark Realty Ltd Toronto Ontario Canada
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39 Eva Stadelmaier REMAX Professionals Littleton Colorado United States

40 Marissa Prats Garcia REMAX Prestige Muntinlupa City Philippines

41 Huseyin Celik REMAX Legend Antalya Turkey

42 Rutul Vadadoriya REMAX Metropolis Realty Markham Ontario Canada

43 Barry Kazandjian REMAX 3000 Montreal Quebec Canada

44 Yang-Uk Kim REMAX Tiffany Real Estate Cypress California United States

45 Suzanne House Roscher REMAX Alliance Virginia Beach Virginia United States

46 Rogerio Costa REMAX Rubeas Felgueiras Portugal

47 Joanie Lavoie REMAX Plus Inc Chambly Quebec Canada

48 Leo Zhang REMAX Accord Fremont California United States

49 Bianka Maier REMAX Wohnerlebnis Eislingen Germany

50 Rebecca Rasmussen REMAX Real Estate Services Bossier City Louisiana United States

51 Po Wei David Tair REMAX 1st Choice Great Neck New York United States

52 Ronald Ziolkowski REMAX Prime Properties Winter Garden Florida United States

53 Eduardo Ramon Santos REMAX Regent Properties Makati City Philippines

54 Claudia Subiotto REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

55 Missy Zecher REMAX Professionals Lake City Florida United States

56 Kamran Montazami REMAX Premier Realty Aliso Viejo California United States

57 Roger Moschler REMAX Stern Lachen Switzerland

58 Jason Gumnitz REMAX Central Manalapan New Jersey United States

59 Alex Zhao REMAX Masters Realty Chino Hills California United States

60 Alexandre Gauthier REMAX Du Cartier Bonjour St-Jerome Quebec Canada

61 Karryn Cartoulis REMAX Living (Gardens) Cape Town South Africa

62 Raphael Grondin REMAX Professionnel Inc Granby Quebec Canada

63 Paul Stoeckli REMAX Plus Affoltern am Albis Switzerland

64 Sarah Justason REMAX East Coast Elite Realty Fredericton New Brunswick Canada

65 Gabrielle D'Anjou REMAX Futur Inc Chateauguay Quebec Canada

66 David Rothblum REMAX One Northridge California United States

67 Jimmy Lemieux REMAX Crystal Sainte-Thérèse Quebec Canada

68 Mandeep Dhesi REMAX Excellence Real Estate Mississauga Ontario Canada

69 Mark Abdel REMAX Advantage Plus Savage Minnesota United States

70 Don Goethals REMAX Extra Inc Lake Tapps Washington United States

71 Ivan Arjona REMAX ONE - The Woodlands & Spring The Woodlands Texas United States

72 Julie Little Brewer REMAX Specialists PV Ponte Vedra Beach Florida United States

73 Diogo Maia REMAX Latina II Lisboa Portugal

74 Matt Nuzie REMAX Right Choice Real Estate Trumbull Connecticut United States

75 Leo Rowen REMAX of Cherry Creek Inc Denver Colorado United States

76 Susan Smyle REMAX Professionals Thornton Colorado United States
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77 Dave Shalabi REMAX 10 Orland Park Illinois United States

78 David Pang REMAX Crossroads Realty Inc. Markham Ontario Canada

79 Jason Zhou REMAX Edge Brooklyn New York United States

80 Olivier St-Pierre REMAX de FrancheVille Inc Trois-Rivieres Quebec Canada

81 Alissa Christie REMAX Bentley's Newburyport Massachusetts United States

82 David Soberano REMAX Realtron David Soberano Group Toronto Ontario Canada

83 Ricky Cantore REMAX Advantage Realty Columbia Maryland United States

84 Blair MacPherson REMAX Real Estate Group Providenciales Turks And Caicos Islands

85 Marius Kerkhoff REMAX A-B Realty Ltd Norwich Ontario Canada

86 Alan O'Connell REMAX Cayman Islands Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

87 Aaron Jones REMAX Experience Sioux City Iowa United States

88 Brad Colbert REMAX Realty Specialists St John's Newfoundland and Labrador Canada

89 Laura Moline REMAX Realty Affiliates Gardnerville Nevada United States

90 Carlos Alvarez REMAX Total Baton Rouge Louisiana United States

91 John Postma REMAX Of Grand Rapids Grand Rapids Michigan United States

92 Chris Williams REMAX One Northridge California United States

93 Laura Sanders REMAX Direct Coconut Creek Florida United States

94 Adam DeGroote REMAX Twin City Realty Inc Brantford Ontario Canada

95 Bob Miner REMAX Professionals Highlands Ranch Colorado United States

96 Clare Packer REMAX Excellence Edmonton Alberta Canada

97 Ranjit Nijjar REMAX Realty Services Inc Brampton Ontario Canada

98 Tanvir Jhajj REMAX Excellence Real Estate Mississauga Ontario Canada

99 Jeff Barchi REMAX Fine Properties Scottsdale Arizona United States

100 Pierre-Yves Cloutier REMAX Actif Inc St Bruno Quebec Canada
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